PORM No. 883-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST INTED BY MEMIFY	ICIARY-Oregien Trust Deed Series.		
6511A	K-38693	Vol. MS10	PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OREGON \$720
FOR MANY	OF TRUST LEED BY BENEFICIARY OR	HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST	_Page_ <b>15102</b> {
certain trust deed dated Aliguist 1 <u>GERALD L. LANDEN and MARIL</u> to <u>KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>TOWN &amp; COUNTRY MOR'IGAGE, I</u> on <u>August 22</u> , 19.86, in ment/microfilm/reception No County, Oregon, and conveying real prop Lot 11 in Black 10	undersigned who is the b 8	eneficiary or his succe d and delivered by 1 and wife tion ation 86 on page 15098 the Mortgage Records of ed as follows:	, grantor, , trustee, in which is the beneficiary, recorded or as fee/file/instru- f Klamath
plat thereof on file in the of	fice of the County C	lerk of Klamath Co	ing to the official punty, Oregon.
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets ov , hereinafter of assigns, all his beneficial interest in and und described or referred to, with the interest th said trust deed. The undersigned hereby covenants in successor in interest under said trust deed good right to sell, transfer and assign the said unpaid on the obligations secured by said the from 19 In construing this instrument and while feminine and the neuter and the singular incless IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under tion, it has caused its corporate name to be authorized thereunto by order of its Board of	ter said trust deed, together hereon, and all rights and b to and with said assignee a and is the owner and holde me, and the note or other of rust deed the sum of not less henever the context hereof s ludes the plural.	with the notes, moneys enefits whatsoever accu that the undersigned is er of the beneficial inter- pligation secured thereby than \$ 46,500.00 o requires, the masculi	and obligations therein and obligations therein rued or to accrue under the beneficiary or his rest therein; that he has y, and that there is now with interest thereon the gender includes the
DATED: August 18 ,19 86		UNTRY MORTGAGE, IN	
(If executed by a corporation,	BY:	chand H	Ma Ant
compositive seal	RICHARD H.	MARLATT	and the second
(If the signer of the above is a corporation, we the form of acknowledgment opposite.)			
(TATE OF OREGON, )	STATE OF OREGON		
County of ) so ) This instrument was ucknowledged before me	•		) ) 55.
,19 , by		knowledged before me on H. MARIATT	) August 19
	as Secretary/Tre	28throw	, ,
	of Town & Countr	y Mortgage, Inc	
(SEAL) Notary Public for Orego My commission expires:	and the second		STRAMPE(SEAL)
Assignment of Trust Deed		Mr. Commission	2/2//09
BY BENEFICIARY		STATE OF OREGO	ON. )
		County of K	lamath SS.
		was received for reco	within instrument
Assignor		COLUMN AND USE	1000
	LON'T USE THIS SPACE, RESERVED	CIOCK	
	FOR RECORDING	in book/reel/volume page 15102 or ment/microfile (a)	88 foo / 1.1. / ·
Alssignee	WHERE USED.)	/ Mucroinimi/recer	0000 No 65117 8
Town & Country Mortgage		inconta or mortgages	of said Country
Street 1102		Witness my h County affixed.	and and seal of
Klamath Falls, OR 97601		Evelyn Biehn, (	County Clark
	Fee: \$5.00	By Jam Jm	Deputy